M O D U L A R  M I R R O R S
robern.com/modular-mirrors
MODULAR MIRRORS
Widen your horizons with more design
flexibility than ever before. Modular Mirrors
are designed to fit precisely with the sizing
and aesthetic style of your Robern medicine
cabinet and lighting, so you can mix and

217-1393
©2021
Model Number Key
MOD M FP
  1230 = 12" W × 30" H
  1236 = 12" W × 36" H
  1240 = 12" W × 40" H
  1630 = 16" W × 30" H
  1636 = 16" W × 36" H
  1640 = 16" W × 40" H
  2030 = 20" W × 30" H
  2036 = 20" W × 36" H
  2040 = 20" W × 40" H
  2430 = 24" W × 30" H
  2436 = 24" W × 36" H
Dimensions 2440 = 24" W × 40" H
  FP = Polished Edge
Edge Type FB = Bevel Edge
2040